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S2 - Int. Deutsche Supermoto Meisterschaft
    2013

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos. St.Nr. Name sgesamt Diff. Abstand 1.esamt 2.esamt 1.esamt 2.esamt

1 71 Pavel KEJMAR 100 0 0 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

2 111 Markus CLASS 88 12 12 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22

3 209 Jens WIEDEMANN 71 29 17 15 15 16 16 20 20 20 20

4 44 Jan DEITENBACH 65 35 6 20 20 15 15 14 14 16 16

5 74 Jürgen KÜNZEL 64 36 1 16 16 20 20 15 15 13 13

6 178 Danni FUHRBACH 58 42 6 18 18 18 18 10 10 12 12

7 23 Ashley BARBER 56 44 2 14 14 14 14 13 13 15 15

8 17 Dirk SPANIOL 54 46 2 9 9 9 9 18 18 18 18

9 62 Andre PREHN 47 53 7 13 13 12 12 12 12 10 10

10 570 Toni TRUSCH 41 59 6 10 10 11 11 11 11 9 9

11 25 Jan Simon TER HEIDE 40 60 1 12 12 13 13 8 8 7 7

12 54 Sebastian DECHENT 36 64 4 11 11 10 10 7 7 8 8

13 4 Jean-Marc GAILLARD 30 70 6 x x x x 16 16 14 14

14 16 Sebastien BOUILLON 20 80 10 x x x x 9 9 11 11

Veranstaltungslegende

#1 13.04.2013 Supermoto DM Harsewinkel #3 04.05.2013 Supermoto DM Stendal

#2 13.04.2013 Supermoto DM Harsewinkel #4 04.05.2013 Supermoto DM Stendal
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